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Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Agency: Bath Police Department

16-016847
16-016849
16-016851
16-016853
16-016854
16-016856
16-016857
16-016861
16-016862
16-016867
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16-016907
16-016910
16-016913
16-016918
16-016919
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09:53:
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10:56:
11:03:
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13:44:
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14:54:
15:32:
17:21:
18:00:
18:04:
18:30:
18:38:
19:47:
19:52:
20:04:
20:35:
22:01:
22:13:
01:35:
01:45:
05:51:
06:18:
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Address Loctn Dsp
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD INA
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD INA
20 DIKES LANDING RD; DIKES NRES [INA
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD INA
1 WASHINGTON ST; PLANT MEM SRES [INA
RUSSELL ST, Bath, ME SRES ACT
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD INA
WASHINGTON ST, Bath, ME NRES [INA
173 OAK ST, Bath, ME NRES ACT
WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD INA
4 HAMILTON CT; DUNKIN DONU TO INA
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD ACT
DUMMER STREET CT, Bath, ME NRES ACT
GREEN ST, Bath, ME NRES [INA
Waterfront Park, Bath, ME INA
250 WATER ST; BATH POLICE CBD ACT
COMMERCIAL ST; kennebec ri SRES [INA
1 CHANDLER DR; SHAWS SUPER NRES [INA
33 SUMMER ST; PATTEN FREE CBD INA
LEEMAN HWY; sb near Burger SRES [INA
WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD ACT
CONGRESS AVE, Bath, ME NRES ACT
1 CHANDLER DR; SHAWS SUPER NRES [INA
100 LEEMAN HWY; CUMBERLAND SRES ACT
552 WASHINGTON ST; THE CAB SRES ACT
809 WASHINGTON ST; 302, Ba CBD INA
530 HIGH ST; next to dumps SRES INA
55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH, CBD INA
250 WATER ST; BATH PD, Bat CBD ACT
ROUTE 1, Woolwich, ME WO ACT
8 CLIFTON ST, Bath, ME SRES INA

Report Includes:

All
All

All
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All

officers

dispositions

natures

locations

cities

clearance codes

dates between
agencies matching ~1201°

observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

~06:45:00 09/20/16° and "06:45:00 09/21/16°
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